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XokkelHbi TypHUp
MpopbiB

MecTo npoBeaeHun

fOHown 2008, 18.01.2021 — 21.01.2021

na wvm. ®énoposa (Ceprues MNocaa)

KomaHpga «A>» — OQuHamo OHuop

N9
40
72
7
10
13
17
20
23
31
33
39
66
73
81
86
87
93

damunuga Nm4a
KyxapeHko AHOpen
N6parnmos Tumyp
KpueeHuoB PycnaH
JlbBOB HUkKUTa

Eropos PomaH
DckeHaapos Mcnam
PaTHukoe daHunun
KomnanoB KOHCTaHTUH
HukutnHa Onbra
Makyxa ApteM

OpnoB AnekcaHap
KoweBown CrenaH
®ponos PomaH
KoBanes MaTsen
Cmarnos Matsel
LWanabaHoB AnekcaHap
KapaBaukunii Muxaun

Mo3

O mOU=TT=7T="MOUOU=TT=71 mMmOU=T UG O

FnaBHbIW TpeHep — TPOoNHUH tOpuit /

KomaHaa «B>» — JlIokoMOTUB

N°
1
20
12
16
17
23
24
31
35
42
a4
51
81
83
87
88
90
91
98

damunuga Nm4a
Bopnues OAMutpui
LLlanosanos ®enop
YepHsieB Cepren
YecTtHoB MaTtBem
MyTopoB CemeH
CepnoB Anekcen
®epopos BukTtop
CeMeHeHKo daHun
BakaHoB ApceHuit
AHucnmoB Anekcen
KopcakoB ApteM
foHyapos CtenaH
Fony6eB Huknta
Crpamunos MeaH
Pe3Bbit CTenaH
KocTtiok Uropb
Masniok Hukuta
JleoHoB AnekcaHap
TymaHoB Muxaun

Mo3

OmMUTMMmMUOU=TMMmMOODUOUTTTTmTTToo

FnaBHbIV TpeHep — KasakeBny Muxaun
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B3siTue Bopor
Bpemsa [lon Acc Acc Uc Ne
14:26 73

B3siTue BopoTr
Bpemss Ton Acc Acc WUc N°
51

10:36
17:29
33:54
34:23
42:11

24
17
90
98
23

23
16
24

24

OdaTa

Bpema 12:30 — 13:43

19 aHBaps 2021 Maty N9

LIMANBbHBIM MPOTOKOJT MATYA N212

12

Sputenn 0

YpaneHusa

Muu Tp  Hau

ps 66 1 30 10:21
20 1 14  14:50

33 1 3 37:10

17 2 6 39:43

10 2 6 39:43

81 2 6 39:43

10 1 40 42:44
YpaneHus

MuH Tp  Hau

+1 90 1 30 16:19
0 1 24  20:06

44 2 6 39:43

91 2 6 39:43

17 2 6 39:43
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OkoH
10:36
15:50
38:10
41:43
41:43
41:43
43:44

OKOH
17:19
21:06
41:43
41:43
41:43



MocnemaTtueBble
6pocku

FnaBHbIN cyabs

Moanuchb

NMpuMeyaHue K NPOTOKONy

Bpemsa urpbl

BpaTapeu
Bpema «A»
00:00 40
22:16 72
34:23 40
45:00 40

«B»
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20
20
20

PesynbTtaT no
nepunogam
B3gatue
BOpOT

LWrtpadHoe
BpeMsi

JInHeWHbIN cyaba

JInHelHbIN cyabs
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